

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4581-4583/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2010 in CRLR No. 249/2001,CRLR No.250/2001CRLR No.251/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S RAMA RICE MILLS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAM DIA MAL SHIV DHAN MAL & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 16/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
 Mr. Jagdeep Singh Dhakla, Adv.
 Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,AOR.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,AOR.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,AOR.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter
circulated on behalf of the petitioners, let
these matters be adjourned for a period of four
weeks, for obtaining the medical certificate.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar